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File Add Repair Estimate Repair Expedite Repair Inquiry Repair Tools CSR Tools Reports Table Maintenance System Maintenance Help 

Serial: C6594610 Model M 24 S\J./S Center Fire 
Caliber: 7.62 t•J/l.TO 

Verify Repair J Status: Closed 7 /7 /200810:42:14/l.M 

· Address Information------­
Customer: 

Name: 

,8,ddress 1: 

----- --------~----· 

c+· Received From Return To: (~ Received From 

.6.ddres:s: 2:1 -1-75-7-\·-·.1~.-r·J-D-Et-·lB_E_F_: G-.r.-\\-.IE __ _ 

City: JMCGUIRE AFB 
PO Box: J1757 VM·IDHJBEF:G .8.VE PO Box: 

rjM_C_G_U-IR_E_/l_.FB------~~~----

State: rw--- Zip Code: J08641 Country: ros- State: rw--- Zip Code: J08641 
L .. _ 

FFL:jjjjj 

Contact I Condition ,Problems Estimate History / Status Shipping/ Billing 

:- Contact Information Received Condition - - ------·-· ,-· fl.ccessories Received-------------

Phone: NN 

Fa:<: 

Email: 

Comments: 

Repair Search 

na i 1n12oos 

Condition 
Notes: 

[ 2:37 PM 

~ iese-1 

jFair 

;, 

I! 

/NUM 

!C6594610 
Model: M24 SWS 

I l\ltl\ \\\\ ll \\\\\ \U\ Ill \\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\Ill \\\I 1\1 
RE00147280 
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Code De:sc Qt~ 

ADO? '1A/ith Stud 3 
A010 Hard Ca:se 1 
A017 Scope Base 
A026 Scope 
DODO REAR SIGHT BASE 

Refresh .Qlose 

I ·:; 1:.F;L 
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v 



r /1-2 4 11·-~ s PE c:-r lo ~,J c: t--1ccr<L..1 s-r 
c.:o i~-~.T R.1:.. cT =-~: [) .L,/:-·.E-2c ~·~· 2 ~c Mei 1..+ 1J 

--~-=--/ ~7 ;_~- -------------------

:3' -<~ ·,Jr.'E~ cto .§{ c_f&ro 
---

·7~ 7,,__o Z 

PROOF 

CHECK HEADSP/'.l.CE 

612 MAGNAF_L~U~X-_:_ ____ ~-----+--~;:,___ __ __.__.__. __ ~~--r-"--=--t--::--e__~ 

510 DRILL AND TAP 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

618 ROTO-BLAST 

620 APPLY COATINGS 

625 FIN.A.L ASSEMBLY 

640 

650 TARGET 

MALFUNCTION 

MALFUNCTION 

MALFUNCTION 
67C FiN.Ll.L lr~SPECTiC~~ 

Al HE?.DSPA.CE 
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AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50 LBS (plus or mih~s 0.50 LBS) 
3.00 LBS (plus or minus 0.75 LBS) 
4.00 LBS (plus or minus 1.00 LBS) 

2.50 LBS 2.50 LBS AFTER 50 
INITIAL CYCLES 

PULL #1 :J.S~ 2. 3 '-{ 
PULL #2 JSa ,- -, d.'-J( 
PULL #3 2. {y <{ J.3(p 
PULL #4 r1, h~' .23l; 
PULL #5 105 ]<21 

TOTAL t3o9' /{./i;~ 

AVERAGE IJ.r;f 2.33 

3.00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER 20 
INITIAL CYCLES 

PULL #1 321 3.ol 
PULL #2 3iJ 3.olo 
PULL #3 3.:J~ llO 
PULL #4 3~1 3./7 
PULL #5 3.(q 3. LS 

TOTAL /&.o \ 15. if 1 
AVERAGE 3.2o 3.oCf 

4.00 LBS 4.00 LBS AFTER 20 
INITIAL CYCLES 

PULL #1 'I.:;_ ( L./. J.D 
PULL #2 t{ J_ l l{{ ~ 

PULL #3 1/,2 '!? '-! :2 { 

PULL #4 Lf_ J_ '7 L/-JJ 
PULL #5 '-/. :J 9 L/.Js 

TOTAL JL3l J /.o 7 
AVERAGE L{J0 L(. J ( 

DATE __ 7.:___-~3_!:'.o_-_o_? ____ _ 

TESTER __ _JR___:_.!{J ______ _ 

FINAL TEST & TO RESET 
2.50 LBS COMMENTS 

2.. 3 ( 

J.Jo 
2r~~O 
J ;iq 
-9.3~ _,. 
;r.~vz~ 
ir:::J. I t.s~ --c?.3 { 

COMMENTS 

MAX SETTING GREATER RESET TO 4 LBS FOR 
THAN 4 LBS TARGET & ACCURACY 

t/J3 
'i 31 
ftJl~,3 { 
ti. 3Cf 

1133 
d lv lf~ 
Lf.d.. 9 

FOOS REV 5/2006 
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09/15/08 13:05:25 

File Add Repair Estimate Repair Expedite Repair Inquiry Repair Tools CSR Tools Reports Table Maintenance System J\'laintenance Help 

Verify Repair I 
Serial: C6594610 Model M24 SWS Center Fire 
Caliber: 7.62 NA TO Produced: 03/20/1991 

Closed 717 /2008 10: 42: 14 AM 

rAddress Information------------------------------------~ 
Customer: r+ Received From Return To: r Received From 

Name: 

Address 1: 
Address 2: r:-11 =75=7:-:-v7:-A7"7N=-o E=N.,-:B:-::E=R-=G-:A.,-,v=-E-- PO Box: J1757VANDENBERG AVE PO Box: 

J~M-CG_U_l-RE_A_F_B~~~~~~~"-'-""--~~ 
City: jMCGUIRE AFB 
State:~ Zip Code: 108641 Country:~ State:~ Zip Code: j08641 

Contact I Condition Problems Estimate 

Date Code User ID Desc1 
717/200810:40:1 ! Repair Added 

! Closed at Expedite 

Repair .s_earch 

3 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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History I Status 

r Shipping Hold 

r lnterFace Hold 

r Estimate Sent 

r Parts Received 

r Passed Inspection 

r Return As Received 

I Has been Approved 

r Internal Repair 

Shipping) Billing 

Current Status 

Closed 
717 /200810:42:14 AM 

valentds 
Sniper Systems 

Repair Location 
I ILN 

Current Location 
I ILN 
Transfer Number 

Refresh .Qlose 

M2400020243 



SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: C6594610. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 10/21/2008 13:29 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target 
The Distance from Centroid Target 
The Distance from Centroid Target 
The Distance from Centroid Target 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

#2 to Centroid 
#3 to Centroid 
#4 to Centroid 
#5 to Centroid 

Target 
Target 
Target 
Target 

-0.109 
0.095 
0.145 
0.928 
0.172 

#1: 0.141 
#1: 0.205 
#1: 0.079 
#1: 0.559 

M2400020244 



SERIAL NUMBER: C6594610. 0 POINTtt x 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 1: -1.132 
FILE DATE: 10/21/2008 2: -0.925 
FILE TIME: 13:29 3: 0.250 

4: -0.415 
X CENTROID: -0.165 5: -0.580 
Y CENTROID: -0.050 6: -0.267 
POA TO CENTROID: 0.172 7: 0.045 
HORZ SPREAD: 1.902 8: 0.770 
VERT SPREAD: 4.047 9: 0.317 
GROUP SPREAD: 4.230 10: 0.290 
MIN RADIUS: 0.436 
MAX RADIUS: 2.520 
MEAN RADIUS: 1.096 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 2 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 6 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 7 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 
2.277 

-1.770 
-1.721 
-0.857 
0.084 
0.961 
0.530 

-0.063 
-0.103 
0.164 

2 3 4 5 6 

• 

M2400020245 



SERIAL NUMBER: C6594610. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 10/21/2008 
FILE TIME: 13:29 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.033 
0.000 
0.033 
1.440 
2.243 
2.243 
0.337 
1. 234 
0.754 

2 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.134 
2: -0.646 
3: 0.602 
4: 0.794 
5: 0. 284 
6: -0.136 
7: 0 .164 
8: -0.505 
9: -0.416 

10: -0.335 

• 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 
-1.230 
-0.947 
-0.473 
0.127 

-0.116 
1. 013 
0.632 
0.333 
0.448 
0.209 

2 3 4 5 6 

M2400020246 



SERIAL NUMBER: C6594610. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 10/21/2008 
FILE TIME: 13:29 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.039 
0.113 
0.119 
1.801 
2.748 
3.217 
0.160 
1.769 
0.877 

3 
6 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT# X 
1: -0.790 
2: 0.020 
3: 0.883 
4: 1.011 
5: -0.741 
6: -0.441 
7: -0.117 
8: -0.392 
9: 0.035 

10: 0.138 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 
1.715 
1.368 

-1.033 
-0.229 
-0.207 
-0.703 
-0.532 
0.110 
0.254 
0.385 

2 3 4 6 

M2400020247 



SERIAL NUMBER: C6594610. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 10/21/2008 
FILE TIME: 13:29 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.233 
-0.090 
0.250 
1.892 
2.629 
2.957 
0.158 
1. 650 
0.975 

2 
3 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT# X 
1: -1.115 
2: 0. 342 
3: -0.539 
4: -0.426 
5: 0.239 
6: -1.091 
7: -0.442 
8: -0.338 
9: 0. 777 

10: 0.263 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

y 

1.304 
1.084 

-1.130 
-1.251 
-1.325 
0.498 
0.232 
0.028 
0.093 

-0.435 

2 3 4 5 6 

M2400020248 



SERIAL NUMBER: C6594610. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 10/21/2008 
FILE TIME: 13:29 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.077 
0.502 
0.508 
1.685 
3.544 
3.689 
0.307 
2.489 
0.937 

3 
7 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -1.014 
2: -0.955 
3: -0.682 
4: -0.420 
5: 0.671 
6: 0.533 
7: 0.238 
8: 0.186 
9: 0.228 

10: 0. 448 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 
2.808 
0.576 

-0.736 
0.679 
0.926 
0.745 
0.588 
0.344 

-0.330 
-0.579 

6 

M2400020249 
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CONTRACT # DAAAZl-87-C-0086 

GUN SERIAL # c~ ~ .:r 7 Ye:/ o 

OP. .. 
1t 

575 & 
580 

600 

607 

610 I 
612 

615 

617 

618 

620 

OP. NAME 

Assemble Action 
and Stock 

Proof 

Check Heads pace 

Dis-assemble Gun 

Magna flux Barrel 
Action 

Magnaflux Bolt 

Rollmark Caliber 

Drill and Tap Sight 

Polish Barrel 

Apply Coatings 
(Barrel Action) 

Apply Coating (Bolt) 

Holes 

625 Final Assembly 
A) Clean inside of 

Bolt Assembly 

B) Inspect Rear Firing 
Pin Hole for Chamfer 
in Bolt Head 

C) Inspect Ejector Hole 
for Chamfer 

D) Oil Firing Pin Ass'y 

E) Adjust Trigger Pull to 
Min Setting and Stake 

I 
I 

I 
I 
' 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

READINGS DATE INIT 

/;;; 
;;'tfv r-5, 

l~!Jfb k.c _,.,, ' 

/.2 I/~ I- ,:r;m l,kr_{, 

' I~~ 11<.5: 
I 

' I 

I 1112-I /"'7~1 
i-1-9 ( I J<f2-

1-1-cr I I J?~f I , 

L/ -~1 l~b ---

i I , I 
,j ":.://~ ' I 

I I ~ 
I 

~/12/11 
!<) 

I 

rhfa1 /L5 

~ 
I 

! /L) 
I 

M2400020251 



op.; I OP. NAME READINGS 

640 

645 

655 

660 

i 
' ! 
I 
I 
! 
i 

I 
I 

I 
I 

G) Safety Off Force 

H) Trigger Pull Test & 
Retainabili r:1 

I) Firing Pin Indent 

J) Assemble Stock 

K) Assemble Swivel Studs 

L) Attach Front and Rear 
Sight Assemblies 

M) Iron Sight Alignment 

N) Detach Front & Rear 
Sights & place in 
numbered container 

0) Attach Scope to Rifle 

P) Detach & Attach Scope. 
20 Times 

Gallery Target & Test 

A) Ti me 

ia rune t ions 

C) Pierced Primers 

I 
I 

I 
D) Optical Clearity of S colp e 

i 

Inspect for T • 1.Jl ve Ammo 

Final Inspection 
A) Heads pace 

B) Trigger Pull ;t.,, '-( 
C) Function I 
Pack 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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i 

l-"-9'1; '") ) ' I ,,,- :J 'J..-( I J.J-{ 
I 

.. 

DATE :LNIT 

l7J!-9l id§ 

! ! 
I 

I II 

i 
f I I 

! 

I 
! If 

I~ 
l 
I . .__&/ 
I /r@" 

I~ 

! /J ~ 

j 

I /J. c 
I 
'A/ I , 

l,,;t'/ '1'" -q1 IAr-
}-/f7/ lv1! 
Q/ I I{, 6 v11r 1'1 0 

;-;15; I \vii 
-7 :}~~LJ I l ;) JI J'C , I j - .. . v (i 
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SWS TRIGGER PULL TEST 

A VERA GE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50#+ .50# 
3.00#+ .75# 
4.00#+l.00# 

[PULL #1. 

WO Lt # 2 

\ 2.50# 
INITIAL 

,;}., ·-~ 7 

/1 '} Q PULL #5 ;71 · ,,. 1 

TOTAL 

AVG . 

.. . 
3.00# 
INITIAL 

PULL #1 -? ,, n 
·'·:-A. .r 

·PULL #2 3JC/ 
PULL #3 ., •" ·"l 

6t6 ~ 
... / 

·? ··1 PULL #4 _j. 1; l 
- -- ,'.{-. 4cf PULL #5 ',,. 

' 

--
TOTAL 

.. AVG. 

4.00# 
- --~· -- --

INITIAL 

--- - ··-- q /} -2 PULL #1 , ·.?-~] 

PUGL- #:2 l-/ t1 '7 { 1;...,? .. 
,/ 

PULL #3 t-.f I'? y"' i : 

PULL #4 I-! ·"' t; J .' (/~ \./ 

PULL #5 ii 11'1 
i .• 'l 

' 

TOTAL 

AVG. 

I 
I 

2.50# AFTER 
50 CYCLES 

3.00# AFTER 
20 CYCLES 
"] _/ 
?.1 'if? it/ 

1!. 
~/; 11& 
. . 'l 
_:,; J 

··/ '-/;; 
·"1 
~ ' '3).-· 
/})I 
/' L/4 

' 

4.00# AFTER 
20 CYCLES 

Zj l'L .• I 
Lf 

f 

t/ -
,./ 

J "' ~/ 

I . 1 
/,/ I I 
!, 

/,..i 
I ,, 

.I ~7 
I 

l-J, It/ 
r 
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,., I '/./r::i 
DATE ~/ /7,'/ Y/ 

TESTER \ LI:7 ,t: '4·(4 

FINAL TEST & 
TO RESET 2.50# COMMENTS 

{I "). 
o<. '·'- <-t 2. ~'1 MIN. SETTING, 

'\ . ·:2.-"1 
j_ I • i 

<] '.}._Cf ,-,,, I NO AVG. OF 5 

1 ') '1 J.J5 J.., ..... I 
READINGS ACCEPT-

" n . 'A,/--/ rf-.. • Ai 0 
:.'" ·'' ,! 

ABLE LESS THAN 2# 

.~, .") '( 
f~! 1-. )-- 5 

COMMENTS 

.. 

MAX SETTING RESET TO 4# FOR 
GREATER THAN 4# TARGET & ACCURACY 

t/ ·ct .tL. 

I-/ ''?1 ~~ 
,,..;' /9 

y f.,.n r., 
i l 

Ii 1 i 
' I t/'·--

t:1 . 1"1 
' i 'I .. 

M2400020253 



SWS TRIGGER PULL TEST 

AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50jf+ .50jf 
3.00#+ .75# 
4. 00#+"1. 00# 

\ 2.50# ' 
INITIAL 

I 
!PULL #1 2. 5'-/ 
tf'ULL #2 ,l '-13 
tpuLL #3 ).__ c.f b 
[PULL #4 }.){ 

PULL #5 J.fo 

2.50# AFTER 
50 CYCLES 

"- i 

J..r.-( 5 

2__ 0 3 

2.&,<./ 

J.__ 6:, o 
cl_. '-I I 

SERIAL NO. Cb {Cf '-(6/D 

DATE 'J/1/C?/ 

TESTER -------
FINAL TEST & 
TO RESET 2.50# COMMENTS 

"'- ._ 

')_ /'r; - :J MIN. SETTING, 

2- 3 '7 NO AVG. OF 5 

J.__ '5' 0 READINGS ACCEPT-

2«-{ ¥ ABLE LESS THAN 2-" 1T 

;f_, 'i 3 

TOTAL i,z_ 1.. r -1 i"J I -. 
/ -1 / .,...,.:::; 3 

AVG. J__ y 5· 1__55· 

3.00# 3.00# AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES ... I ( '3 

PULL #1 '3. j..{ 3. '3 c; 
PULL #2 )_ 'J-2. I } '-!_? 

PULL #3 3. }-'--( 3. '3 t 
PULL #4 3.J--f- '3. 3 er 
PULL #5 ;,_ 13 J. "? '--/ 

TOTAL /6 1
'} ,,_._ J 2..-- I ( r 7 I 

AVG. )~J b 3.'h8 

4.00# 4.00# AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

) 'l... 

PULL #1 Lfr I Cj 'i.:;. 5 

PULL #2 tf.17 Lf. J-5 
PULL #3 l{, 13 11. 3 '-( 
PULL #4 'i(or '-(. J 'f 
PULL If 5 L/, 17 Lf. 3 'f 

TOTAL (ff.) 7 7 -• ?-(, l( 1..-

AVG. 115 'f.lr 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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J_, If b 

COMMENTS 

" 

MAX SETTING RESET TO 4# FOR 
GREATER THAN 4# TARGET & ACCURACY 

""'-

) 0'1 ·- r 

). '?' 0 

'3. '76 

'j_q9 
'3. ? 3 

I Cf. 'i-7 '"1.. 

;· .~-· 

--- ·- ·"? '?, 7 '-! 

M2400020254 



CENTROlDAL DISTANCE CALCULATIONS 
FOR RIFLE # -C6594610 
15 FEb 1'3'31 

NT IDRL DISTANCES 

TC.i 
1 TO 

.-, 
c. 
.-, 
·=· 

. 0s?4C:::32 

.2E4B24 

TO :: .. 204137 

~ ------F'f]A 
~ 

IS 1FLE I ~4 
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CENT~RFIRE PATTERN~ 

C 1 r-< C; 1 8 

·~= l. ~ 

1 iz1 9 
• '323 

1 a 7B5 
1.466 

1. i :=::;::: 
-L 9i 7 
i. 65•3 

-1.657 -1::372 
-. 15.3 
-.017 

.. 154 

1 .. 179 

3 :307 
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. 167 

• 46.3 
111 069 
1 • ?:36 

4 
7 

* l 

1--,JTF'.CJ I[! * 

-1.141 

. 17.3 
• l ::;;4 

M2400020256 



FIL£: /f'AfTEF.NmG.iCEtHEfr.fIRE PATTfl):i 5'.3 46 l ~::1 

1 

I 

ENTERFIRE PATTERN~ 

POA -.. _ 

s-

- .. 645 
i.:3:31 

-1.4:36 
-. Ci96 
-.024 

• >399 
.425 

1. ~3'3[1 
1;. 62~:; 
1. 434 

9 
" 7 1 :3 

- .. 452 
1.216 

-1. 527 
- "(125 

.141 

. i 4:3 

.605 
1. 016 
l '547 
1. 1 ?ti 
2.743 
2.751 

l 
4 
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KINZER V. REMINGTON 

.661 
- "41 7 
1. 1i1 

-1 .. :375 
• ;J32 

• t334 

"972 

ID ,,_ 

------------~~-- - ---' 

M2400020257 



FILE: f PATTEP:NINIJ.lCENTEIVIP:'.E PATTfC6 5'.3 46 l 0 

CENTERFIRE PATTERN~ 
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